Team Letter Team Name Team Leader Phone email

A Davis Erek Engar eengar@dsdmail.net

B Weber Aimee Francis 801-476-3990 aifrancis@wsd.net

B Weber Travis Chamberlain trchamberlain@wsd.net

C Ogden Elaine Warner 801-737-8932 warnere@ogdensd.org

D Alpine Marilee Castro mcastro@alpinedistrict.org

D Alpine Jill Allgaier jallgaier@alpinedistrict.org

E Salt Lake Julie McDermott julie.mcdermott@slicschools.org
F Uintah/Duchesne/Daggett Effie Thacker ethacker@dcsd.org

G Jordan Cherilyn Blue cherilyn.blue@jordandistrict.org
H Iron/Millard/Beaver Julene Woolsey julene.woolsey@ironmail.org

| Grand/San Juan Alina Smith smitha@grandschools.org

J Granite Janalyn Biesinger 385-646-5096 jbiesinger@graniteschools.org

J Granite Shana Miller 385-646-8517 samiller@graniteschools.org

K Juab/Sanpete/Sevier/Piute Jodilyn Beck jodilyn.beck@nsanpete.org

L Logan Chaylynn Decamp chaylynn.decamp@Iloganschools.org
M Carbon/Emery DaVette Butcher 435-613-3162 dbutcher@carbonschools.org

N Washington Angela Durrant angela.durrant@washk12.org

(o] Rich/Summit/Morgan/Park City |Marci Mitchell 435-640-5597 mm@ssummit.org

P Garfield/Kane Julie Brown brownj@kane.k12.ut.us

S uUsDB Jenn Mitchell 801-629-4822 jennm@usdb.org

T Box Elder Jason Udy jason.udy@besd.net

U Nebo/Tintic Tasha Lewis 801-491-2165 tasha.lewis@nebo.edu

Vv Cache Robert Woodbury |435-535-6929 robert.woodbury@ccsdut.org

w Provo/Wasatch Annabelle Davis annabeld@provo.edu

w Provo/Wasatch Rebecca Wilson Rebecca.Wilson@wasatch.edu

X Canyons Britta Scullion britta.scullion@canyonsdistrict.org
X Canyons Jina McKinney iina.mckinney@canyonsdistrict.org
Y Tooele Heather Wilson 435-833-1904 hwilson@tooeleschools.org

Z Murray Becky Powell 801-264-7428x59] rpowell@murrayschools.org
CHA Spectrum Krisanne Lewis klewis@spectrumcharter.org
CHB Charter Schools Clarissa Draper charter.at.south@gmail.com
CHB Charter Schools Robert Woodbury csped.at@gmail.com

Director UATT Central Austin Oseguera 801-887-9534 aoseguera@utah.gov

Trainer UATT Central Julia Pearce 801-887-9533 jpearcel@utah.gov

Admin Assistant |UATT Central Susanna Aguinaga (801-887-9380 saguinaga@utah.gov
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